
BBR Women's Club 5-5-20  

Tee Sheet - Round 1 - Tue, May 5  
 

 
 
 
 

Black Butte Ranch Big Meadow / Red  
 
 
Time  
 
 
8:33 AM  
 
 
 
8:42 AM  
 
 
 
8:51 AM  
 
 
 
9:00 AM  

 

 
 
 
Lees, Phyllis  
Zielinski, Sandra 

Hedford, Donna  
Slingsby, Jane  
Delorenzo, Barbara  
McCulley, Laurie  
Scanlan, Meg 
Goebel, Linda  
McCollum, Faye  
Reents, Paula 
Dawson, Sheri  
Eppinger, Barbara  
Kvanvig, Jackie  
Gibson, Caryl  
Reed, Patty  
Neufeldt, Pat  

 
 
Players  
 


